
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
	
  

POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  16	
  CHARENTE	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   Mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

ARTS	
  TELE	
  MENAGER	
   atm.angouleme@wanadoo.fr	
   1	
  boulevard	
  Bury	
   16	
  000	
   ANGOULEME	
   05	
  45	
  95	
  10	
  64	
  

IMAGE	
  ET	
  SON	
   murail.imageson16@orange.fr	
   59	
  rue	
  Sainte	
   16	
  000	
   ANGOULEME	
   05	
  45	
  91	
  66	
  33	
  

MEDIA	
  SYSTEMES	
   benoit.boulot@medias-­‐systeme.fr	
   30	
  rue	
  de	
  pons	
   16	
  100	
   COGNAC	
   05	
  45	
  36	
  12	
  07	
  

PELOQUIN	
  &	
  FILS	
   peloquinfils@wanadoo.fr	
   La	
  fosse	
  pascaud	
  rivieres	
   16	
  110	
   LA	
  ROCHEFOUCAULD	
   05	
  45	
  63	
  08	
  07	
  

FINNINGER	
  &HELBACH	
  GMBH	
   finnhans@aol.com	
   La	
  petite	
  fouine	
   16	
  210	
   CURAC	
   05	
  45	
  98	
  25	
  37	
  

VDP	
   contact@vdp-­‐mautret.fr	
   12	
  route	
  d'angoulême	
   16	
  260	
   CHASSENEUIL	
   05	
  17	
  17	
  25	
  33	
  

ETS	
  RENON	
   joel.renon@alsatis.net	
   Le	
  bourg	
   16	
  260	
   SAINT	
  MARY	
   05	
  45	
  39	
  53	
  87	
  

ELECTRICITE	
  GENERALE	
   lepape.michel@free.fr	
   Lieu	
  dit	
  La	
  gélisant	
   16	
  310	
   VERNEUIL	
   05	
  45	
  65	
  31	
  67	
  
	
  

	
  
REVENDEURS	
  SPECIALISÉS	
  ACCESSOIRES	
  CAMPING	
  

	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   Mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

Angoulème	
  Accessoires	
   dm.angouleme@narbonneaccessoires.fr	
  
1645	
  Rue	
  des	
  Platanes	
  Les	
  

Chauvauds	
  	
   16430	
   CHAMPNIERS	
   05	
  45	
  22	
  77	
  40	
  

YPO	
  CAMP	
  COCV	
  16	
  ANGOULEME	
   cocv@ypocamp.fr	
  
Les	
  Glamots	
  -­‐	
  Route	
  de	
  

Bordeaux	
   16440	
   ROULLET	
  ST	
  ESTEPHE	
   05	
  45	
  21	
  72	
  72	
  
CARAVANING	
  NAULIN	
   infos@caravaning-­‐naulin.com	
   3	
  Rte	
  de	
  la	
  Croix	
  Blanche	
  	
   16800	
   	
  SOYAUX	
   05	
  45	
  21	
  72	
  72	
  

	
  


